
�ufactureifiiiieqlipmenfwliii:h processes 
Products corrtainlrigmilk,egg,soybeans,wheat, 
sheUfish,fish oil,tree nutsand peanutflavor. lo Sugar Alcohols, No Artificial 

eweeteners,No ArtificialColors, 
oArtificialFlavofs,NoPreservatives, 
luten Free, No Soy, Lactose Free. GLUTEN 

NOTICE: Significant product settling FREE 

�
ayoccur. 
EEP OUT OF REACH 
FCHILOREN. 

Store in a cool, dry place. 

• FERRACTIV 

Ferracliv9 is a tradem;rt of Bi otron 
LaboralDrles,hc. 

,,.---....__ 
Lute,ax· 
�...:...N 2020 

Lutemax· 2020 is a trademi'l'k. of 
OmniActiveHealthTechnologies. 

$moclcai'b. 
ModCarb ... is �otected by US Patent 
#6060519. The Mod Garb"' mark and the 
ModGarb"' logo i.-e tr ademar ks ofVDF 

Futll"eCeuticals,hc.usedunderlicense. 

TheSpectra"'Tot alORAC mar1<.andlogo 
are tr ademarks ofVDF FutureCeuticals, 
lnc.used111derliceose. 

For More Information: 
� -888-462-2548
�;[,J:l�[•lYtlH�(IB•i&I 
Distributed by: 
I General Nutrition Corporation 
Pittsburgh, PA 15222 

Fi 
48107 16100 2 

ULTRA MEGA
® 

GREEN 
Whole Food Enhanced Multivitamin Plus Advanced Nutrition 

Made with cultured vitamins and minerals, clinically 
researched ingredients and fruits and vegetables . 

. ........................................................................................... . 

� ENERGY PRODUCTION 
Contains B vitamins essential for energy 
production plus EGCG to support metabolism.* 

HEART HEALTH 
Features a clinically studied fruit extract to 
support heart health. Also has chia, hemp and 
flax, natural sources of healthy fatty acids, to 
help support your cardiovascular system.* 

ANTIOXIDANTS 
Includes clinically researched Spectra'", a 
wholesome blend of fruits and vegetables filled 
with antioxidants to protect against harmful free 
radicals produced during your workout.* 

DIGESTION 
Has ingredients to help you digest key nutrients 
and includes 5 g of fiber from plant sources.* 

MUSCLE SUPPORT 
Includes 10 g of plant-based protein for lean 
muscle support.* 

• These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Dru1Administration. 
This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or preveot any disease. 

UMG-SuperFoods 68oz Powder Label: 5.25" x 14" 

NEW! 

GNC 

SUPERFOODS 

GLUTEN 
FREE 

VEGETARIAN 
FORMULA 

NON 
GMO 

CLINICALLY 
RESEARCHED 

ULTRA MEGA® GREEN 
Active 
DIETARY SUPPLEMENT 

WHOL E FOOD ENH ANCED MULTIVITAMIN PLUS 
ADVANCED NUTRITION FOR MEN AND WOMEN 

Supports energy production, heart health, antioxidants, 
digestion and lean muscles* 

7:11DE333:im,-
DIRECTIONS: As a dietary supplement, mix two scoops ( 37 g) In 8 fl oz of water and enjoy 

Supplement Facts 
Serving Size Two Scoops ( 37 g) 
Servings Per CorTtainer 30 

Amount Per Serving %Daily Value Amount Per Serving % Daily Value 
r.alories 

Calories from Fat 
TolalFal 

saturated Fat 
TolalGarbohydrate 
Fiber 
SUgar 

Protein 
Vitamin A 
Vitamin C 
VrtaminD 
VilruninE 

130 
20 
2g 

0.5g 
18g 

5g 
6g 

10g 
5000 !I 
300mg 
1600 !I 

30 !I 
Vilrunin K-1 80 mcg 
Thiamin 30 mg 
RibcrHavin 30 mg 
�- 30mg 
Vitamin B- 6 30 mg 
Folic Acid 400 mcg 
VilamlnB-12 250rocg 
Biotin 300 mcg 
Pantolhenich:id 25mg 
r.alcium (from Aquamin'" sea Algae [uthothamnium 500 mg 

corallioides/Uthothamnium caJcareum and Calcium Phosphale) 
Iron (lrom Ferracliv" Iron) 18 mg 

Magnesium �romAquamll'!N Sea Algae [Lithothamnium 200 mg 
coraJlioides/Uthothamnium calcare1Jm and Magnesium Oxide) 

Zilc 20mg 
Selenium 200rocg 
copper 2mg 
Manganese 2 mg 
Chromium 120 rocg 
Molybdenum 75 mcg 
Sodium 180 mg 
Potassium 300 mg 

Boron 1 mg 
Silica 1 mg 

3'11,j 
3% 

6%1 
20%1 

100% 
500% 
400% 
100% 
100% 

2000% 
1765% 
150% 

1500% 
100% 
4167% 
100% 
250% 
50% 

100% 
100% 

50% 

134% 
285% 
100% 
100% 
100% 
100% 

8% 
9% 

Inositol 25mg 

Protein Blend 10 g 
Pea Protein Isolate, Hemp Protein, Brown Rice Protein Isolate, Qui'loa, Wmle 
AlgalProtein,CarobProteinHydrolysate 

RberBlend 5g 
lnulm, Fructoolgosaccharides, oat Aber, Fla,seed, Hemp, Pecln, Rice, Pea, 
Chia. ModGarb", l)Jooa 

Heatthy Fa1S B�nd 2 g 
Flaxseed Powder, Hemp Powder, Chia Seed Powder, Coconut Powder 

Fruit & Vegetab� Blelld 4.32 g 
Prune Powder, Zucctini Powder 

AOXPower 
Amla Fruit Powder 500 mg 
Lutemat' 2020 Lutell 2 mg 
Lycopene (from Tomato Extract) 1 mg 
Zeaxanthin (as MesozeaXMlhin and RR Xeaxanthin) 400 mcg 
N-Acelyl-L-Cysline 15mg 

Fruit & Vegetab� AntiOJidant Blend 1 00 mg 
Spectra" Total ORAC Blend of: Green Coflee Exlracl, Brocooi Sproul l'llwder, 
Green Tea Ext"°' Orlon Exlracl, Apple Extract, Acerota Ext"°' canu canu 
Extract, Quercetin, Tomato Powder, Broccoli Powder, Acal Fruit Pov-Ider, TulTTieric 
Root Extract, Gar�c Powder, Basil Leaf Powder, Oregano Leaf Powder, Cimamon 
Bark Powder, Elderberry Fruit Powder, Carrot Powder, Mangosteen Fruit Powder, 
Black Cunant Fruit Exlra:1, -ry ff ult Extract, SWeet Cherry Fnit Pl>v,iler, 
Blackberry Fruit Powder, (lQeberry Fruit Powder, Raspberry Fruit Powder, 
Spinach Leaf Powder, Kale Leaf Powder, Bilberry Fruit Extract, Brussels 
Sprout Powder 

Greens Blend 200 mg 
Pea Starch,Alfatfa Sprout Powder, Green Lea1 Sprout-Arugula (Eruca sa� 
Powder 

Whole Grains Blend 300 mg 
Quinoa, ModCarb'� (Orga,k: Oat Bran, Organic Amaranth, Organk: !Dnoa, 
Organic Buckwheat, Orgaiic MU let, Organic Chia), Sprouted BrOMl Rice Powder 

Digestion Blend 
Enzyme Blend: Protease,� and Glucoamylase 
Ginger 
Milk Thistle Extract 

EGCG from Green Tea Leaves Extract 

t Percent Daily Value based on a 2,000 calorie diet. 
"Dailyvalue not established. 

25mg 
10mg 
15mg 

100mg 

Other Ingredients: Organic Cane Juice Powder, Natural Berry Flavor, Beet Jmce Powder, Citrus Pectin, Potassium Citrate, Ma.he Acid, Citric Acid, Xanthan Gum, Mallodextril, Active 
Yeast, Stevia Leaf Extract, Com Slaich, Silicon Dioxide, Sunflower Lecithin, Lo Han Fruil Extract, Vitamin and Mineral Blend (Calcareous Marine Algae, Calcium A&:o1bate, Ascorbic 

1 
Acidt, Magnesium Oxide, d-alpha Tocopherol Acetate, beta-Carotene, Vitamin A1, Thiamine HCL, Vitamin B-11, Pyridoxi'te Hydrochloride, Riboflavin, Riboflavin*, Choline Bitartrate, 
Inositol, Niacinamide, Niacinamide', calcium Pantothenate, Pantothenic Acid1, Fem>us Amino Acid Chelate, Zinc Oxide, Zinc'. Ergocalciferol, Copper Oxide, Cop pert, Manganese 

Amino Acid Chelate, Cultured Manganese;, Silicon Amino Acid Chelate, Boron Amino Acid Chelate, Folic Acid, Methylcobalamll, Vitamin B-12t, Biotin, Biotint, Seleoomelhionine, 
Selenlumt, Potassium Iodine, Chromium Amino Acid Chelate, Chromium', Phyllo(f.Jlnone, Vitamin K-11, Molybdenum Amino Add Chelate, Molybdenum�. 
'Contains Cultured Sources ol Vitamins and Minerals (Cultured on Rice Protein, Yeast, Molasses, Papain, Bromelain, Gt.rn Arabic and Mallodextrin). 
WARNING: Consu� your physician poor to using this product if you are pregnan� mrsing, taking medication, or have a mc<ical condition. Discontinue use two weeks 
prior to surgery. 
WARNING: Accldental overcwse of Iron-containing products Is a lead Ing cause of fatal poisoning In chlldren under 6. 
Keep this product out o1 reach of children. In case of accidental overdose, call a doctor or poison control center immediately. .) 

Printer: Please supply contract proof to 
Design Services @ Brunner 

Color Palette 

I
'""'+ 5 Spot 

Contact 

Design Services at BRUNNER, 412.995.9678 

BRUNNER 

11 Stanwix Street 
5th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15222 

Advertising for a Smarter, Faster World'" 412.995.9500 

Client: GNC 

Round: Release - JL 
Revise Date: 09/23/15 
File name: 

333385_2851 xx_UltraMegaGreenActive_Label .eps 
Application: Adobe Illustrator CS6 
Artwork is set up at 100% 

-�--�--� 

lii1PMS3581111 
COLORS ARE COMPUTER SIMULATED 
ANO ARE NOT FOR COLOR MATCHING. 
Vamishes/Coatngs are not included in color 
palette specifications. contact GNC directly. 

Supplier is responsible for checking files for 
accuracy in: 

• measurements
• print tolerance requirements
• registration
• construction of artwork

• Changes made to suit production requirements
must be approved by BBdesign Services.

• Proofs and copy changes must also be 
submitted to BBDesign Services for review. 

• All copy should be proofread by the client and
legal requirements checked by counsel.




