Manufactured on equipment which processes roducts containing milk, egg, soybeans, wheat,

o Artificial Flavors. No Preservatives. Sluten Free, No Sov. Lactose Free. NOTICE: Significant product settling



KEEP OUT OF REACH Store in a cool, dry place.





Ferractiv® is a trademark of Biotron Laboratories Inc.



Lutemax* 2020 is a trademark of OmniActive Health Technologies



ModCarb™ is protected by US Patent #6060519. The ModCarb™ mark and the ModCarb™ logo are trademarks of VDF



The Spectra™ Total ORAC mark andlogo are trademarks of VDF FutureCeuticals, Inc. used under license.

For More Information: 1-888-462-2548

SHOP NOW @ GNC.COM

Distributed by: General Nutrition Corporation Pittsburgh, PA 15222





Ultra Mega® Green

Whole Food Enhanced Multivitamin Plus Advanced Nutrition

Made with cultured vitamins and minerals, clinically researched ingredients and fruits and vegetables.



ENERGY PRODUCTION

Contains B vitamins essential for energy production plus EGCG to support metabolism.*

HEART HEALTH

Features a clinically studied fruit extract to support heart health. Also has chia, hemp and flax, natural sources of healthy fatty acids, to help support your cardiovascular system.*

ANTIOXIDANTS

Includes clinically researched Spectra™, a wholesome blend of fruits and vegetables filled with antioxidants to protect against harmful free radicals produced during your workout.*

DIGESTION

Has ingredients to help you digest key nutrients and includes 5 g of fiber from plant sources.*

MUSCLE SUPPORT

Includes 10 g of plant-based protein for lean muscle support.*









RESEARCHED

GNC SUPER FOODS

Ultra Mega® Green Active

DIFTARY SUPPLEMENT

WHOLE FOOD ENHANCED MULTIVITAMIN PLUS ADVANCED NUTRITION FOR MEN AND WOMEN

Supports energy production, heart health, antioxidants, digestion and lean muscles*



DIRECTIONS: As a dietary supplement, mix two scoops (37 g) In 8 fl oz of water and enjoy

Supplement Facts

Servings Per Container 30 Amount Per Serving

Amount Per Serving	% Daily Value		Amount Per Serving	% Daily Valu
Calories	130		Inositol	25 mg
Calories from Fat	20		Choline	25 mg
Total Fat	2 g	3%†	Protein Blend	10 g
Saturated Fat	0.5 g	3%	Pea Protein Isolate, Hemp Protein, Brown Rice Protein Isolate, Quinoa, Whole	
Total Carbohydrate	18 g	6%†	Algal Protein, Carob ProteinHydrolysate	
Fiber	5 g	20%†	Fiber Blend	5 g
Sugar	6 g		Inulin, Fructooligosaccharides, Oat Fiber, Flaxseed, Hemp Chia. ModCarb™. Quinoa	p, Pectin, Rice, Pea,
Protein	10 g		Healthy Fats Blend	2 g
Vitamin A	5000 IU	100%	Flaxseed Powder, Hemp Powder, Chia Seed Powder, Coc	
Vitamin C	300 mg	500%	Fruit & Vegetable Blend	4.32 a
VitaminD	1600 IU	400%	Prune Powder, Zucchini Powder	noz g
VitaminE	30 IU	100%	AOX Power	
Vitamin K-1	80 mcg	100%	Amla Fruit Powder	500 mg
Thiamin	30 ma	2000%	Lutemax® 2020 Lutein	2 mg
Riboflavin	30 ma	1765%	Lycopene (from Tomato Extract)	1 mg
Niacin	30 mg	150%	Zeaxanthin (as Mesozeaxanthin and RR Xeaxanthin) N-Acetyl-L-Cystine	400 mcg 15 mg
Vitamin B-6	30 mg	1500%	Fruit & Vegetable Antioxidant Blend	
Folic Acid	400 mcg	100%	Spectra [™] Total ORAC Blend of: Green Coffee Extract. Bro	100 mg
Vitamin B-12	250 mca	4167%	Green Tea Extract. Onion Extract. Apple Extract. Acerola Extract. Camu Camu	
Rinfin	300 mca	100%	Extract, Quercetin, Tomato Powder, Broccol Powder, Acai Fruit Powder, Turmeric	
Panhothenic Acid	25 mg	250%	Root Extract, Garlic Powder, Basil Leaf Powder, Oregano Leaf Powder, Cinnamon	
Calcium (from Aquamin™ Sea Algae [Lithothamnium	500 mg	50%	Bark Powder, Elderberry Fruit Powder, Carrot Powder, Mangosteen Fruit Powder,	
corallioides/Lithothamnium calcareum] and Calcium P		0070	Black Currant Fruit Extract, Blueberry Fruit Extract, Swee	
Iron (from Ferractiv® Iron)	18 mg	100%	Blackberry Fruit Powder, Chokeberry Fruit Powder, Raspberry Fruit Powder. Spinach Leaf Powder, Kale Leaf Powder, B berry Fruit Extract, Brussels	
lodine	150 mcg	100%	Sprout Powder	Kirdot, Di dobbio
Magnesium (fromAquamin™ Sea Algae [Lithothamnium	200 mg	50%	Greens Blend	200 ma
corallioides/Lithothamnium calcareum] and Magnesium Oxide)		Pea Starch, Alfalfa Sprout Powder, Green Leaf Sprout-Arugula (Eruca sativa)		
Zinc	20 mg	134%	Powder	
Selenium	200 mcg	285%	Whole Grains Blend	300 mg
Copper	2 mg	100%	Quinoa, ModCarb™ (Organic Oat Bran, Organic Amaranth	
Manganese	2 mg	100%	Organic Buckwheat, Organic Mil et, Organic Ch a), Sprou	ited Brown Rice Powder
Chromium	120 mcg	100%	Digestion Blend Enzyme Blend: Protease, Lipase and Glucoamylase	25 mg
Molybdenum	75 mcg	100%	Ginger	25 mg
Sodium	180 mg	8%	Milk Thistle Extract	15 mg
Potassium	300 mg	9%	EGCG from Green Tea Leaves Extract	100 mg
Boron	1 mg		† Percent Daily Value based on a 2,000 calorie diet.	
Silica	1 mg		* Daily Value not established.	
Other Ingredients: Organic Cane Juice Powder, Natural Be	rry Flavor, Beet J	uice Powder. (Citrus Pectin, Potassium Citrate, Malic Acid Citric Acid, Xanth	an Gum, Maltodextrin Ac

Other Ingredients: Organic Cane Juice Powder, Natural Berry Flavor, Beet Juice Powder, Citrus Pectin, Potassium Citrate, Malic Acid Citric Acid, Xanthan Gum, Maltodextrin Act v Yeast. Stevia Leaf Extract. Com Starch. Si icon Dioxide. Sunflower Lecithin. Lo Han Fruit Extract. Vitamin and Mineral Blend (Calcareous Marine A cae. Calcium Ascorbate. Asco. bic. Acid± Magnesium Oxide, d-aloha Tocophero, Acetate, beta-Carotene, Vitamin A[‡], Thiamine HCL, Vitamin B-1[‡], Pyridoxine Hydrochloride, B boflavin, Biboflavin, Choline B tartrate Inositol, Niacinamide, Niacinamide[‡], Calci, m Pantothenate, Pantothenic Acid[‡], Ferrous Amino Acid Chelate, Zinc Oxide, Zinc[‡], Froqualcifero, Copper Oxide, Copper Manganese Amino Acid Chelate, Cultured Manganese* Si icon Amino Acid Chelate, Boron Am no Acid C elate, Folic Acid, Methylcobalamin, Vitamin B-12*, Biotin, Biotin*, Selenomethio, ne Selenium*. Potassium Iodine. Chromium Am no Acid Chelate, Chromium*, Phylloqui one, Vitamin K-1*, Molybdenum Amino Acid Chelate Molybdenum*)

*Contains Cultured Sources of Vitamins and Minerals (Cultured on Rice Protein, Yeast Molasses, Papain, Bromelain, Gum Arabic and Maltodext in)

WARNING: Consult your physician prior to using this product if you are pregnant, nursing taking medication, or have a medical condition. Discontinue use two weeks

WARNING: Accidental overdose of iron-containing products is a leading cause of fata poisoning in children under 6. Keep this product out of reach of children. In case of accidental overdose, call a doctor or poison control center immediately

^{*} These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease,